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ARANCINI AL BRIE
MUSHROOMS, BRIE, PARMESAN, TRUFFLE AIOLI

LAGO CALAMARI
GREMOLATA, CITRUS BUTTER, SWEET PEPPERS

MAMA’'S MEATBALLS
GROUND BEEF. VEAL. &8 PORK,
MARINARA, GARLIC BREAD, RICOTTA

BLACKENED BEEF TIPS
CARAMELIZED ONIONS, ZIP SAUCE

CRIMINI AL FORNO
MARSALA SAUCE, PARMESAN, CARAMELIZED
ONIONS, GOAT CHEESE

MOZZARELLA FRITTA
FRIED MOZZARELLA, HERBED BREADCRUMBS,
MARINARA OR RANCH
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SALAD ADD ON'S.
CHICKEN +$6 * SALMON +$8 * SHRIMP +$12

$16

$16

$16

$18

$18

$16

CAESAR sM $6 16
PARMESAN, CROUTONS, HOUSEMADE DRESSING

CASA sMm $6 16
CARROTS, RED ONION, RADISH, CUCUMBER,
HERB PARMESAN VINAIGRETTE, CROUTONS

PEAR + GOAT CHEESE sM $8 16
CARROTS, RED ONION, CANDIED WALNUTS, GOAT
CHEESE, PEARS, BACON, CHERRY VINAIGRETTE

MINESTRONE
SOUP DE JOUR
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RIGATONI NORCINA
GROUND SAUSAGE, VODKA SAUCE.
MUSHROOMS, TRUFFLE OIL, PARMESAN

RIGATONI ALLA VODKA
MEATBALLS, VODKA SAUCE, SCALLIONS,
PARMESAN, RICOTTA

RIGATONI AL PEPPERONCINO
BEEF, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, GORGONZOLA
CREAM, CRISPY ONIONS, BLUE CHEESE

CHICKEN PAPPARDELLE
CHICKEN, BELL PEPPERS, SCALLIONS,
GARLIC, PARMESAN, CAJUN CREAM, BACON

SUNDAY BOLOGNESE

BRAISED BEEF, SHREDDED PORK, ITALIAN
SAUSAGE, SAN MARZANO TOMATO, RED
WINE, BASIL, GARLIC, PARMESAN

s
GRILLED CHICKEN $8
GRILLED SALMON $8

¢

1€C . NI

MEATBALLS
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GRILLED SHRIMP

$12

$12

$16

$6
$6

$24

$24

$28

$24

$24

$3 EACH

$2 EACH
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PEPPERONI CLASSICO $17
PEPPERONI, MOZZARELLA

MARGHERITA $18
TOMATO, FRESH MOZZARELLA, BASIL. BALSAMIC

SPICY ITALIAN $19
SPICY CAPICOLA. ITALIAN SAUSAGE. PEPPERONI,
CALABRIAN CHILES. MOZZARELLA

BURRATA ROSATA $20
CREAMY BURRATA, PROSCIUTTO, VODKA SAUCE,
BALSAMIC GLAZE
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LAGO CHEESEBURGER $18
1/2 LB BURGER, GRUYERE, ARUGULA,

CARAMELIZED ONIONS, TRUFFLE

GARLIC AIOLI, BRIOCHE, FRIES

FILET MIGNON 60Z $36 100Z $46

DETROIT-STYLE ZIP SAUCE,
POTATO MASH, ASPARAGUS, CRISPY ONIONS

BRASATO DI MANZO
BEEF SHORT RIBS, BALSAMIC GLAZE.
POTATO MASH, ASPARAGUS, CRISPY ONIONS

$32
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FRANCESE
BASIL, EGG, CAPERS, LEMON BUTTER,
ARTICHOKES. PAPPARDELLE, PARMESAN

PARMESAN
BREAD CRUMBS, MARINARA, PARMESAN,
MOZZARELLA, RIGATONI

MARSALA

MUSHROOMS, DEMI-GLACE.
POTATO MASH, GREEN BEANS

OSCAR

LUMP CRAB. ASPARAGUS,
POTATO MASH, SCALLIONS, BERNAISE

BRUSCHETTA

HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, BASIL,
PARMESAN, BALSAMIC GLAZE, POTATO
MASH, GREEN BEANS

$24
$24
$24
$32

$24
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SALMON SICILIANO

BREAD CRUMBS, HEIRLOOM TOMATO,
BASIL, LEMON BUTTER, ROASTED
VEGETABLES, CANNELINI BEANS

GAMBRI ALLA SCAMPI
SHRIMP, RICOTTA, CAPERS, GREMOLATA,
PARMESAN, GRAPE TOMATO, LEMON

$24

$24

MASHED POTATOES $5
GREEN BEANS $5

FRIES $5
ASPARAGUS $6

59
N
Y102

y

¢

| Tal i | |

) (C)



